provide safe vehicular travel. Due consideration shall also be given by the 
subdivider to the attractiveness 
of the street layout in order to obtain the maximum livability and amenity of the 
subdivision. 

Street jogs with centerline offsets of less than one hundred and twenty five 
(125) feet should be avoided. 

4.15.5. Reverse Curves 
All reverse curves shall be- separated by a tangent at least 150 feet long. 

4.15.6 Right-of-Wav Widths and Alignments 
On all classifications of streets the following characteristics shall be the